

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1238/2007

(From the impugned final judgement and order dated 11/07/2006 in CWP No.
3234/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S CHANDRA LAKSHMI SAFETY GLASS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record, permission to
file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 03/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satinder S.Gulati, Adv.
Ms. Kamaldeep Narang,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice to the Standing Counsel for the State of Haryana
returnable within one week.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master