

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15645/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/04/2008 in CWP No. 3806/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KISHAN DASS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 18/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Satinder S.Gulati, Adv.

Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

There shall be stay of dispossession in the meantime.

Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks permission to replace some
documents. He is permitted to do so.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master