



Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Reply to applications be filed in four weeks'  
time finally.

List thereafter.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar