

SECTION IV
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NOS. 2, 2, 9, 2 AND 5 OF 2014

(Application for directions)

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 653, 654, 836, 887 AND 888 OF 2011

Ravinder etc. etc.

..Appellants

VERSUS

State of Haryana & Ors. etc. etc.

...Respondents

OFFICE REPORT

The Application for directions in the matters above mentioned were listed before the Hon'ble Court on 10th October, 2014, when the Hon'ble Court was pleased to pass the following Order:-

**“Reply to applications be filed in four
weeks' time finally.
List thereafter.”**

It is submitted that Counsel for the Respondents have not filed reply to applications till date.

The Applications for directions in the appeals above mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 11th day of November, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:-

1. Mr. Ranbir Yadav, Advocate
2. Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Advocate
3. Mr. B.S. Banthia, Advocate
4. Mr. Naresh Bakshi, Advocate
5. Dr. Kailash Chand, Advocate
6. Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR